
November 2021 
Service Call Report

Day Date
Tues 11/2/2021
Thur 11/4/2021
Fri 11/5/2021

Sun 11/7/2021
Tues 11/9/2021
Tues 11/9/2021
Tues 11/9/2021
Tues 11/9/2021
Tues 11/9/2021
Wed 11/10/2021
Sat 11/13/2021
Sun 11/14/2021
Mon 11/15/2021
Tues 11/16/2021
Wed 11/17/2021
Fri 11/19/2021
Fri 11/19/2021
Sat 11/20/2021

Mon 11/22/2021
Tues 11/23/2021
Wed 11/24/2021
Sun 11/28/2021
Sun 11/28/2021
Sun 11/28/2021
Mon 11/29/2021
Mon 11/29/2021
Mon 11/29/2021

1pm 1

Fall Creek

Waters Edge

1
Fairway Meadow LS
Hillcreek

Lake Capri

Midway Crossing
City of Sturgeon

Woodlands

Shalimar Lift Station

Kinkade

7pm 3 OT

2pmCedar Lake
Woodlands 4pm

2

Deerfield

Woodlands

HH Coridor 

City of Sturgeon

Hillcreek

Hours Crew

City of Hallsville 1SO 1EW6pm

Time of Day

Heather Hills

Woodlands

2 1SO 1SE7am

Deerfield 1pm 1 1 EW
Service Area

6am 4

Hillcreek

1 EW
4pm

1 SO

11am 1 1 EW

1 SO
1SO 1SE

6 OT
1pm

1 SO

1SO 1EW
3 OT 1 SO

9pm

2pm

6 OT

11am 1
1OM 1EW

2

3 OT

1am
6 OT

1 SE9am

1SE 1EW 1EO8am
1 SE6am 1

Woodlands
Woodlands

Hillcreek

1SO 1SE

1SO 1EO

Hillcreek

4

1 1 EW9am

1 SO1
 1 SE 

6pm 1 1 EW

3 OT
5 OT

5

2pm

1 EW

7am
9am

7am

Total Service Calls -                         27            
Gravity -                                                                0

32pm 1SE 1EO

OM -   Op Mngr
SO -     Snr OP 
SE -      Snr EQ

EO -   EQ OP
EW -   EQ/WW

1EW 1EO
6 OT 1SO 1EO

Odor Complaint -                                                

Private -                                                                 2                                                                           
Pressure Sewer -                                                19                                          
Treatment Plant - pump station -                    3               
Emergency Locate -                                          

4pm 6 OT 1OM 1EW

Brookfield 4pm 5 OT 1SO 1SE

Contract -                                                              3                                                    
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